
FREMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL CLUBS and Advisors, 2020-2021 

Annual/Yearbook Ms. Davis, ​davish@fremontschools.net  
Ms. Gammons, ​gammonst@fremontschools.net  

Art Club Teresa Gammons, ​GammonsT@fremontschools.net 

Assett Club Jodi Moss, ​mossj@fremontschools.net  

Builder’s Club  Marvin Hunt, ​HuntM@fremontschools.net 

Chess Club John Hibbler, ​chessandsew@juno.com 

Drama Club Marilyn Missler, ​misslerm@fremontschools.net 

Golf Club Jeff Miller, ​Millerj@fremontschools.net 

History Club Mrs. Tucker, ​tuckerc@fremontschools.net  

Make a Difference Club Mrs. Cook, ​cookt@fremontschools.net  

Newspaper Mark Sandvick,​ sandvickm@fremontschools.net 

Outdoor Adventure Club  Miss Turner,  ​turnerm@fremontschools.net 
Miss Michaels, ​michaelsm@fremontschools.net  

Proud to Be Me! Mrs. Laughlin, ​laughlinm@fremontschools.net 

Spirit Club Mrs. Cook, ​cookt@fremontschools.net  

Student Council Ms.Bissett, ​bissettr@fremontschools.net  
Mrs. Abdoo, ​abdoob@fremontschools.net  

Technology Club Marvin Hunt, ​HuntM@fremontschools.net 

Little Giant Buddies James Hammons, ​jameshammons4@gmail.com 

Meeting information can be obtained from morning announcements or by contacting the advisor at the                             
above email addresses. If you would like the announcements emailed to you on a daily basis, please call                                   
the office at 419-332-5569, and give them your email address. 

 

FREMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL ATHLETICS – 7th& 8th GRADE For more information about 
sports please Contact TJ Buckley Athletic Director, at 419-332-5569 
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